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TOUS LES SPORTS | AUTREMENT|

CATE: 1re catégorie

09/01/2011 - BRIGNANCOURT - VAL D OISE (95)

o N o a B~ W N P
w r 0 ~ o 01 N

2

BOUTEILLER YANNICK
GAYRARD FREDERIC
FOULON BAPTISTE
NOWACKI ALEXANDRE
SAUDRAIS NICOLAS
RUSSO LAURENT
DUBROCA JONATHAN
RUSSO SEBASTIEN

CATE: 2e catégorie

TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
VELO CLUB BEAUCHAMP
LES SANGLIERS DU VEXIN P
C.S.M. LE PECQ SECTION CY
C.C.M. BELLOY EN FRANCE
C.C.M. BELLOY EN FRANCE
C.C.M. BELLOY EN FRANCE

R e Y

01:14:00:25
01:14:03:59
01:14:06:43
01:14:10:12
01:14:14:23
01:14:16:13
01:14:20:28
01:14:22:37

Ufolep

Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep

55
53
54
52
50
51
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LEBEC ENGUERRAND
EURIN AURELIEN
BRISSON KEVIN

LE BRETON ADRIEN
LHUILLIER GEOFFREY
BRAQUEHAIS DAVID

CATE : 3e catégorie

TIGE DE SELLE FONTENAYSI
U.S.M.C CYCLO LES CLAYES
RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB
COUNTRY VELO CLUB MERY
ASS. CYCLISTE MARINES
TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
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01:14:26:87
01:14:33:19
01:14:35:63
01:14:38:71
01:14:56:33
01:14:58:70

Ufolep

Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep

1 118
2 114
3 100
4 106
5 109
6 110
7 103
8 112
9 102
10 107
11 115
12 104
13 108
14 116
15 105
16 113

GEFFRAYE ROMAIN
FRUIT OLIVIER
SCOTH PATRICK
THEVENET VALERY
FAURE JEROME
CATRIX TOMMY
VAHTAR ALEXIS
LEBERT FRANCK
MATHIASIN DENIS
LECOMTE DOMINIQUE
DESCOUTURES LAURENT
BRIHAYE MICHEL
PLAS ROBERT
VOYER LAURENT
LEROY GERARD
SANDRINI GILBERT

LES SANGLIERS DU VEXIN P
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SACLAY
OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE VAL D'
PARISIS ATHLETIC CLUB 95
TIGE DE SELLE FONTENAYSI
LES SANGLIERS DU VEXIN P
VELO CLUB DE VINCENNES
RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE COR
U.S.M.C CYCLO LES CLAYES
ENTENTE CYCLISTE OSNY P
RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB
U.S.M.C CYCLO LES CLAYES
C.C.M. BELLOY EN FRANCE
RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN
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01:10:09:03
01:10:15:15
01:10:19:72
01:11:50:33
01:12:04:26
01:12:18:19
01:12:22:68
01:12:28:84
01:12:34:26
01:12:37:64
01:12:43:78
01:12:49:19
01:12:56:75
01:13:03:43
01:13:08:40
01:13:13:80

Ufolep

Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
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CATE : 3e catégorie

17 117 DELANGE GILLES VELO CLUB DES VETERANS P 1 01:13:24:42 Ufolep

CATE : Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans

1 174 LEBERT FLORIAN RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB 1 01:15:56:15 Ufolep
2 172 COLAS XAVIER U.S.M.C CYCLO LES CLAYES 1 01:16:02:99 Ufolep
3 173 DAZAS JULIEN COUNTRY VELO CLUB MERY 1 01:16:17:25 Ufolep
4 171 PUZYNIAK MANON COUNTRY VELO CLUB MERY 1 01:16:22:49 Ufolep

CATE : Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans

1 151 DALL AGNOL THIBAULT AVENIR CYCLISTE BESSANC 1 01:16:26:54 Ufolep
2 153 MOLAS FLORIAN COUNTRY VELO CLUB MERY 1 01:16:29:93 Ufolep
3 152 LEGON LOUIS ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTER 1 01:16:34:28 Ufolep

CATE: feminin

1 189 MAUNOIR LUDIVINE COULOMMIERS CERCLE CYC 1 01:16:43:50 Ufolep

22



